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S3K ✓  ✓   ✓  ✓    ✓  44     ✓ * ✓ ✓  E1 ✓  

S3D ✓  ✓    ✓  ✓   ✓  41     ✓ * ✓ ✓  E1 ✓  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

FD30 (S3K) up to 44dB 

FD60 (S3D) up to 41dB 

TRISOUND 

ACOUSTIC/FIRE DOOR CORES & BLANKS 
TRISOUND doorsets are the leading acoustic solution for timber doorsets up to Rw44dB and 

can be used in NFR, FD30 (S3K version) and FD60 (S3D version) applications. 30 minute fire 

rated door assemblies (in accordance with BS476 part 22) can be produced to well over 

standard leaf sizes with Rw44dB sound attenuation when tested to BS EN ISO 717-1:1997. 

TRISOUND S3K and TRISOUND S3D are available both as 44mm cores for factory assembly or as 

54/57mm pre-constructed blanks ready to trim and edge. 
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• Fully-tested in variety of arrangements for fire & acoustic 

performance. 

• Lightweight (~550Kg/m³). 

• Stable construction – extruded core. 

• Durable fixing - Up to 85mm timber perimeter on all sides.  

• Acoustically tested up to Rw44dB (flush single leaf). 

• Highly versatile for manufacture of various door designs and 

configurations.  

• Available as 44mm cores or 54/57mm pre-constructed blanks. 

PERFORMANCE SUMMARY 

*FSC available if specified at point of order 
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TRISOUND S3K (FD30) 54mm 

Config 
Acoustic Seal(s) Intumescent Seal(s) 

Glass Type 
dB (Rw) 
Rating Jambs Head M/S Threshold Jambs Head M/S 

Single 
Flush 

NOR710 
NOR720  

NOR710 
NOR720  

n/a NOR810 1 No 15x4 2 No 15x4 n/a n/a 41dB 

Single 
Flush 

LAS1010  LAS1010  n/a 
2 No 

LAS1011 
1 No 

15x4(DS) 
2 No 15x4 
(1 No DS) 

n/a n/a 43dB 

Single 
Flush 

STS1009  STS1009  n/a STS422GT 
1 No 

15x4(BS) 
2 No 15x4 
(1 No BS) 

n/a n/a 44dB 

Single 
Glazed 

LAS1212 LAS1212  n/a LASi8001 
1 No 

15x4(DS) 
2 No 15x4 
(1 No DS) 

n/a 
23mm 

Pyrostop 
41dB 

Pair 
Flush 

NOR710 
NOR720  

NOR710 
NOR720  

2 No 
NOR720 

NOR810 1 No 15x4 2 No 15x4 2 No 15x4 n/a 38dB 

Pair 
Glazed 

NOR710 
NOR720  

NOR710 
NOR720  

2 No 
NOR720 

NOR810 1 No 15x4 2 No 15x4 2 No 15x4 
15mm 

Pyrostop 
36dB 

Pair 
Glazed 

FAS35  FAS35 See Int Top Plus 
1 No 

15x4(DS) 
2 No 15x4     
(1 No DS) 

2 No 15x4       
(1 No DS) 

15mm 
Pyrostop 

38dB 

The above acoustic and intumescent seal configurations are a summary of available performances only. Individual seal 

manufacturers may have carried out additional independent testing which they could make available to doorset providers.  

For access to all third-party evidence to support these performances and more, apply for a free account at www.wizardoorer.co.uk 

 

Fire performance as determined in IFC Field of Application Report PAR/12033/01 Revision A 

https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj8373ig2024f01133676js7d
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj8373ig2024f01133676js7d
https://www.lorientuk.com/files/reports/101.pdf
https://www.lorientuk.com/files/reports/101.pdf
http://sealedtightsolutions.com/wp-content/uploads/2016/03/STS-acoustic-06-STREBORD54.pdf
http://sealedtightsolutions.com/wp-content/uploads/2016/03/STS-acoustic-06-STREBORD54.pdf
https://www.lorientuk.com/files/reports/330.pdf
https://www.lorientuk.com/files/reports/330.pdf
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj8a43zf101m20183qn9tr2ss
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj8a43zf101m20183qn9tr2ss
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj94eiofl01710157r224cqad
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj94eiofl01710157r224cqad
https://www.fireandacousticseals.co.uk/index.php?route=product/calculator/download&download_id=143
https://www.fireandacousticseals.co.uk/index.php?route=product/calculator/download&download_id=143
https://www.wizardoorer.co.uk/
https://www.wizardoorer.co.uk/
https://www.falconpp.co.uk/media/1589/ifc-field-of-application-trisound-fd30.pdf
https://www.falconpp.co.uk/media/1589/ifc-field-of-application-trisound-fd30.pdf
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A Consolidated Timber Holdings Company 

Tilbury Depot  T 01375 487 300 E tilbury@falconpp.co.uk 

Nottingham Depot   T 0115 919 2000  E nottingham@falconpp.co.uk 

West Bromwich Depot  T 0121 525 8844  E westbrom@falconpp.co.uk 

Haydock Depot  T 01744 416 600  E haydock@falconpp.co.uk 

Leeds Depot  T 0113 887 2222  E leeds@falconpp.co.uk 

High Wycombe Depot T 01494 291 777  E highwycombe@falconpp.co.uk 

Gateshead Depot  T 0191 338 8208 E gateshead@falconpp.co.uk 

Contact us for more information 

  

TRISOUND S3D (FD60) 57mm 

Config 
Acoustic Seal(s) Intumescent Seal(s) Glass 

Type 
dB (Rw) 
Rating Jambs Head M/S Threshold Jambs Head M/S 

Single  
Flush 

NOR710 
NOR720 

NOR710 
NOR720  

n/a NOR810 2 No 15x4 2 No 15x4  n/a n/a 40dB 

Single  
Glazed 

LAS1212 LAS1212  n/a LASi8001 
1 No 

15x4(DS) 
2 No 15x4 
(1 No DS) 

n/a 
23mm 

Pyrostop 
41dB 

Single  
Glazed 

NOR710 
NOR720 

NOR710 
NOR720  

n/a NOR810 2 No 15x4 2 No 15x4  n/a 
12mm 

Pyrobelite 
40dB 

Pair  
Flush 

NOR710 
NOR720 

NOR710 
NOR720  

1 No 
NOR720 

NOR810 2 No 15x4 2 No 15x4  n/a n/a 40dB 

Pair  
Glazed 

NOR710 
NOR720 

NOR710 
NOR720  

1 No 
NOR720 

NOR810 2 No 15x4 2 No 15x4  n/a 
23mm 

Pyrostop 
40dB 

The above acoustic and intumescent seal configurations are a summary of available performances only. Individual seal 

manufacturers may have carried out additional independent testing which they could make available to doorset providers.  

 
Fire performance as determined in IFC Field of Application Report PAR/13088/01 Revision A 

For access to all third-party evidence to support these performances and more, apply for a free account at www.wizardoorer.co.uk 

mailto:sales@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:sales@falconpp.co.uk
http://www.falconpp.co.uk/
http://www.falconpp.co.uk/
mailto:tilbury@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:tilbury@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:nottingham@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:nottingham@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:westbrom@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:westbrom@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:haydock@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:haydock@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:leeds@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:leeds@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:highwycombe@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:highwycombe@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:gateshead@falconpp.co.uk
mailto:gateshead@falconpp.co.uk
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj84aq3gt01hj0130zzlnu75m
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj84aq3gt01hj0130zzlnu75m
https://www.lorientuk.com/files/reports/336.pdf
https://www.lorientuk.com/files/reports/336.pdf
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj84atw9m01lo0130zxqo7ctc
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj84atw9m01lo0130zxqo7ctc
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj84arc9501lk0130qmysb98j
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj84arc9501lk0130qmysb98j
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj84avosm00sx0158pki56csm
https://files.graph.cool/cj0z7j1taj7xc0115is5ckbrx/cj84avosm00sx0158pki56csm
https://www.falconpp.co.uk/media/1590/par_13088_01-trisound-fd60.pdf
https://www.falconpp.co.uk/media/1590/par_13088_01-trisound-fd60.pdf
https://www.wizardoorer.co.uk/
https://www.wizardoorer.co.uk/

